
ПОИСК
ИНФОРМАЦИИ



2



3



результат информационного поиска – 
информация

релевантная нерелевантная
информационный 

шум

пертинентная

непертинентная
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ИСТОЧНИКИ ПОИСКА 
ИНФОРМАЦИИ

В ЭЛЕКТРОННОЙ СРЕДЕ
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Поиск информации
по существу запроса 
(фактографический 

поиск)
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Поиск информации
о документах и

поиск полнотекстовых 
документов 

(документный поиск)

21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29 29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43


